NASS CORPORATION B.S.C.

List of the Board of Directors

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)Mr. Hisham Al Saie

Mr. Samir Abdulla Nass -
Chairman

Mr. Sami Abdulla Nass -
Deputy Chairman & Managing
Director

Mr. Adel Abdulla Nass
Director

Mr. Ghazi Abdulla Nass -
Director

Mr. Fawzi Abdulla Nass -
Director

Mr. Bashar Samir Nass -
Director

Mr. Hemant Joshi -
Director

Dr. Mustafa Al Sayed -
Director

Mr. Jamal A.Al-Hazeem -
Director
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